6A

4712466

5054786

5059243

5122381

5148927

5174214

5222323

5239098

5251711

5287385

5311621

5314566

5331568

5358218

5384064

5385512

5394671

5403353

5409442

5420856

5422678

5464437

5465598

5512844

5539864

5599659

5702017

6544404

6633527

7A

5113947

5165957

5187496

5192184

5228448

5374360

5375967

5389985

5394701

5406165

5408839

5412305

5420014

5425582

5441554

Aceptable
Excelente
Bueno
Insuficiente
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Aceptable
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Aceptable
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Aceptable
Excelente
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Bueno

Bueno

Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Insuficiente
Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Aceptable
Muy Bueno



5476041
5593742

6442998

6697236

8A

4609770

4973594

5066783

5093973

5149648

5149674

5162476

5202657

5300691

5334325

5337380

5337827

5353818

5354050

5375546

5384742

5398693

5412417

5416471

5495433

5509410

5520121

5623060

5654260

5789181

...... 6545983

4502564-9
5386476-8

9A

4988259
4999220

5097093

5213052

5229959

5279169

5279253

5286357

5344702

5345508

5350798

5360300

Aceptable
Bueno

Aceptable
Aceptable

Muy Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Excelente
Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno

Muy Bueno

Muy Bueno
Aceptable
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno



5373749

5375982

5389446

5390939

5395294

5401877

5404726

5407825

5409963

5426169

5430495

5441425

5467124

...... 5698193

5240139
5282081

10A

4458432

)]

4785517

4989165

5009862

5116955

5220445

5225410

5267848

5303001

5311230

5334871

5346882

5353483

5353684

5361208

5382108

5401202

5415945

5519990

5668805

5724121

6301227

Bueno
Muy Bueno
Aceptable
Bueno
Excelente
Muy Bueno
Aceptable
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Aceptable
Muy Bueno
Aceptable
Muy Bueno

Muy Bueno

Bueno
Insuficiente
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Aceptable
Aceptable
Bueno
Bueno
Insuficiente
Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Aceptable
Aceptable
Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Excelente



	Hoja1

