Aceptable
Excelente
Bueno
Insuficiente
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Aceptable
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Aceptable
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Aceptable
Excelente
Bueno
Muy Bueno
Muy Bueno
Bueno
Bueno
Bueno

7A

5113947	Bueno
5165957	Bueno
5187496	Bueno
5192184	Muy Bueno
5228448	Bueno
5374360	Insuficiente
5375967	Bueno
5389985	Bueno
5394701	Bueno
5406165	Muy Bueno
5408839	Muy Bueno
5412305	Muy Bueno
5420014	Bueno
5425582	Aceptable
5441554	Muy Bueno

5476041	Aceptable
5593742	Bueno
6442998	Aceptable
6697236	Aceptable

8A

ŏΑ	
4609770	Muy Bueno
4973594	Bueno
5066783	Muy Bueno
5093973	Bueno
5149648	Muy Bueno
5149674	Muy Bueno
5162476	Muy Bueno
5202657	Excelente
5300691	Bueno
5334325	Bueno
5337380	Muy Bueno
5337827	Bueno
5353818	Bueno
5354050	Bueno
5375546	Bueno
5384742	Muy Bueno
5398693	Bueno
5412417	Muy Bueno
5416471	Muy Bueno
5495433	Bueno
5509410	Bueno
5520121	Muy Bueno
5623060	Muy Bueno
5654260	Bueno
5789181	Bueno
6545983	Muy Bueno
4502564-9	Bueno
5386476-8	Muy Bueno

9A

4988259	
4999220	Muy Bueno
5097093	Aceptable
5213052	Muy Bueno
5229959	Bueno
5279169	Muy Bueno
5279253	Muy Bueno
5286357	Muy Bueno
5344702	Bueno
5345508	Bueno
5350798	Muy Bueno
5360300	Muy Bueno

5373749	Bueno
5375982	Muy Bueno
5389446	Aceptable
5390939	Bueno
5395294	Excelente
5401877	Muy Bueno
5404726	Aceptable
5407825	Bueno
5409963	Muy Bueno
5426169	Bueno
5430495	Bueno
5441425	Bueno
5467124	Aceptable
5698193	Muy Bueno
5240139	Aceptable
5282081	Muy Bueno

10A

4458432	Muy Bueno
JJJ	
4785517	Bueno
4989165	Insuficiente
5009862	Muy Bueno
5116955	Muy Bueno
5220445	Aceptable
5225410	Aceptable
5267848	Bueno
5303001	Bueno
5311230	Insuficiente
5334871	Bueno
5346882	Bueno
5353483	Muy Bueno
5353684	Aceptable
5361208	Aceptable
5382108	Bueno
5401202	Bueno
5415945	Bueno
5519990	Muy Bueno
5668805	Muy Bueno
5724121	Bueno
6301227	Excelente